2024 South Central Youth Volleball League 5th/6th Schedule - Division 1

Team Team# Coach Team Team # Coach
Andover 1 1 Nick Beckman Rose Hill 2 7 Stephanie Barger
Douglass 2 Crystal Olds Belle Plaine 1 8 Jennifer Wolken
Derby 1 3 Jill Engle Rose Hill 3 9 Ashleigh Dold
Derby 2 4 Matthew Hurtt Belle Plaine 2 10 Kiley Bird
Rose Hill 1 5 Crystal Barber Rose Hill 4 11 Megan Hammerle
Andover 2 6 Alicia Bodecker
Date Time Court Town/Gym Court Town/Gym
14-Sep 9:00 1v1l East Andover MS Gym 6v7 West Andover MS Gym
14-Sep 9:45 l1ve  East Andover MS Gym 2v1l West Andover MS Gym
14-Sep 10:30 2v5  East Andover MS Gym 7v8 West Andover MS Gym
14-Sep 11:15 5v9 East Andover MS Gym 3v8 West Andover MS Gym
14-Sep 12:00 9v10 East Andover MS Gym 3v4 West Andover MS Gym
14-Sep 12:45 4v10 East Andover MS Gym
Date Time Court Town/Gym Court Town/Gym
21-Sep 9:00 5v8 North Belle Plaine HS Gym 3vil South Belle Plaine HS Gym
21-Sep 9:45 8v1l North Belle Plaine HS Gym 3v5 South Belle Plaine HS Gym
21-Sep 10:30 2v7 North Belle Plaine HS Gym 4v9 South Belle Plaine HS Gym
21-Sep 11:15 4v7 North Belle Plaine HS Gym 2v6 South Belle Plaine HS Gym
21-Sep 12:00 1v9 North Belle Plaine HS Gym 6v10 South Belle Plaine HS Gym
21-Sep 12:45 1v10 North Belle Plaine HS Gym
Date Time Court Town/Gym Court Town/Gym
28-Sep 9:00 2v9 North Rose Hill MS Gym 4v 8 South Rose Hill MS Gym
28-Sep 9:45 8v9 North Rose Hill MS Gym 2v3 South Rose Hill MS Gym
28-Sep 10:30 1v4 North Rose Hill MS Gym 3v10 South Rose Hill MS Gym
28-Sep 11:15 1v5 North Rose Hill MS Gym 7v10 South Rose Hill MS Gym
28-Sep 12:00 5v6 North Rose Hill MS Gym 7v11 South Rose Hill MS Gym
28-Sep 12:45 6v11l North Rose Hill MS Gym




Date
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct

Date
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct

o
o

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
12:00
12:45

4v11

10v11
6v8
6v9
3v7
1v7

5v7
5vil
3vb6
1v3
8v 10
2v10

Derby Rec Commission
Derby Rec Commission
Derby Rec Commission
Derby Rec Commission
Derby Rec Commission

Court Town/Gym

North Douglass MS Gym
North Douglass MS Gym
North Douglass MS Gym
North Douglass MS Gym
North Douglass MS Gym
North Douglass MS Gym
Court Town/Gym

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Derby Rec Commission

5v10
4v5
3v9
2v8
1v2

9v 11
7v9
1v8
4v6
2v4a

5th/6th grade tournament will be held the week of October 14th - 19th. Host site TBD.
The tournament schedule will be announced by Sunday, October 13th.
Derby Recreation Commission- 801 E. Market, Derby, KS 67037
Douglass Middle School- 950 E. 1st St, Douglass, KS 67039

Andover Middle School - 1628 N Andover Rd., Andover, KS 67002

Rose Hill Middle School- 212 E. Rocket Dr., Rose Hill, KS 67133

Belle Plaine High School- 901 N. Main, Belle Plaine, KS 67013

Derby Rec Commission
Derby Rec Commission
Derby Rec Commission
Derby Rec Commission

Court Town/Gym

South Douglass MS Gym
South Douglass MS Gym
South Douglass MS Gym
South Douglass MS Gym
South Douglass MS Gym
Court Town/Gym

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Derby Rec Commission



