Team	Team #	Coach			Team	Team #	Coach		
Andover 1	1	Nick Beck	man		Rose Hill 2	7	Stephanie Barger		
Douglass	2	Crystal Olds			Belle Plaine 1	8	Jennifer Wolken		
Derby 1	3	Jill Engle			Rose Hill 3	9	Ashleigh Dold		
Derby 2	4	Matthew	Hurtt		Belle Plaine 2	10	Kiley Bird		
Rose Hill 1	5	Crystal Barber			Rose Hill 4	11	Megan Hammerle		
Andover 2	6	Alicia Bodecker							
Date	Time		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>		
14-Sep	9:00	1 v 11	East	Andover MS Gym	6 v 7	West	Andover MS Gym		
14-Sep	9:45	1 v 6	East	Andover MS Gym	2 v 11	West	Andover MS Gym		
14-Sep	10:30	2 v 5	East	Andover MS Gym	7 v 8	West	Andover MS Gym		
14-Sep	11:15	5 v 9	East	, Andover MS Gym	3 v 8	West	, Andover MS Gym		
14-Sep	12:00	9 v 10	East	, Andover MS Gym	3 v 4	West	Andover MS Gym		
14-Sep	12:45	4 v 10	East	Andover MS Gym					
Date	Time		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>		<u>Court</u>	Town/Gym		
21-Sep	9:00	5 v 8	North	Belle Plaine HS Gym	3 v 11	South	Belle Plaine HS Gym		
21-Sep	9:45	8 v 11	North	Belle Plaine HS Gym	3 v 5	South	Belle Plaine HS Gym		
21-Sep	10:30	2 v 7	North	Belle Plaine HS Gym	4 v 9	South	Belle Plaine HS Gym		
21-Sep	11:15	4 v 7	North	Belle Plaine HS Gym	2 v 6	South	Belle Plaine HS Gym		
21-Sep	12:00	1 v 9	North	Belle Plaine HS Gym	6 v 10	South	Belle Plaine HS Gym		
21-Sep	12:45	1 v 10	North	Belle Plaine HS Gym					
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>		
28-Sep	9:00	2 v 9	North	Rose Hill MS Gym	4 v 8	South	Rose Hill MS Gym		
28-Sep	9:45	8 v 9	North	Rose Hill MS Gym	2 v 3	South	Rose Hill MS Gym		
28-Sep	10:30	1 v 4	North	Rose Hill MS Gym	3 v 10	South	Rose Hill MS Gym		
28-Sep	11:15	1 v 5	North	Rose Hill MS Gym	7 v 10	South	Rose Hill MS Gym		
28-Sep	12:00	5 v 6	North	Rose Hill MS Gym	7 v 11	South	Rose Hill MS Gym		
28-Sep	12:45	6 v 11	North	Rose Hill MS Gym					

Date	<u>Time</u>		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>
5-Oct	9:00	4 v 11	North	Douglass MS Gym	5 v 10	South	Douglass MS Gym
5-Oct	9:45	10 v 11	North	Douglass MS Gym	4 v 5	South	Douglass MS Gym
5-Oct	10:30	6 v 8	North	Douglass MS Gym	3 v 9	South	Douglass MS Gym
5-Oct	11:15	6 v 9	North	Douglass MS Gym	2 v 8	South	Douglass MS Gym
5-Oct	12:00	3 v 7	North	Douglass MS Gym	1 v 2	South	Douglass MS Gym
5-Oct	12:45	1 v 7	North	Douglass MS Gym			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>		<u>Court</u>	<u>Town/Gym</u>
12-Oct	9:00	5 v 7	Court 2	Derby Rec Commission	9 v 11	Court 3	Derby Rec Commission
12-Oct	9:45	5 v 11	Court 2	Derby Rec Commission	7 v 9	Court 3	Derby Rec Commission
12-Oct	10:30	3 v 6	Court 2	Derby Rec Commission	1 v 8	Court 3	Derby Rec Commission
12-Oct	11:15	1 v 3	Court 2	Derby Rec Commission	4 v 6	Court 3	Derby Rec Commission
12-Oct	12:00	8 v 10	Court 2	Derby Rec Commission	2 v 4	Court 3	Derby Rec Commission
12-Oct	12:45	2 v 10	Court 2	Derby Rec Commission			

5th/6th grade tournament will be held the week of October 14th - 19th. Host site TBD.

The tournament schedule will be announced by Sunday, October 13th.

Derby Recreation Commission- 801 E. Market, Derby, KS 67037

Douglass Middle School- 950 E. 1st St, Douglass, KS 67039

Andover Middle School - 1628 N Andover Rd., Andover, KS 67002

Rose Hill Middle School- 212 E. Rocket Dr., Rose Hill, KS 67133

Belle Plaine High School- 901 N. Main, Belle Plaine, KS 67013